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Total Enrollment by Student Level  
Fall 2004 to Fall 2008 

Note: Beginning Ph.D. and Advanced Certificate students have completeted 0-23 graduate 
credits; advanced graduates have completed 24 or more.  First professional students are 

medical students 
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Year 
2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 

Student Level 

N % N % N % N % N % 
Undergraduate 354 23% 345 22% 350 22% 309 19% 324 20% 
Beginning Graduate 390 25% 410 26% 435 27% 464 29% 471 29% 
Advanced Graduate 46 3% 40 3% 51 3% 49 3% 56 3% 
First Professional  779 50% 772 49% 773 48% 776 49% 762 47% 
Total 1,569 100% 1,567 100% 1609 100% 1598 100% 1,613  

 
Year Level 

2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 
 Full-time Part-Time Full-time Part-Time Full-time Part-Time Full-time Part-Time Full-time Part-Time 

188 166 203 142 212 138 196 113 184 131Undergraduate 

53% 47% 59% 41% 18% 9% 12% 7% 57% 43%
949 266 963 259 963 296 969 320 967 321Graduate 

78% 22% 79% 21% 76% 24% 61% 20% 75% 25%
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Total Degrees Granted by Level 
2003-2004 to 2007-2008 

Degrees granted during July1 (year 1)-June 30  (year 2) periods

Total CERT BS BS/MS MS MPH CAS MD DP PHD
0

100

200

300

400

500

600

N
um

be
r o

f d
eg

re
es

2003-2004 2004-2005 2005-2006 2006-2007 2007-2008

 
 
 

Degree Level Year 
 2003-2004 2004-2005 2005-2006 2006-2007 2007-2008 

Certificate 2 0 0 0 0 
Bachelor of Science 115 190 183 183 175 
BS/MS* 12 11 14 15 14 
Master of Science 85 79 77 76 104 
Master of Public Health  13 10 15 22 
Certificate of Advanced Study 3 0 1 1 2 
Doctor of Medicine 188 201 198 181 194 
Doctor of Physical Therapy    6 13 
Doctor of Philosophy 16 10 16 11 8 
Total 421 504 499 488 532 

 
* Combined BSMS in Physical Therapy. 

 


